
CITY Caseworker Phone # E-mail Inspector Phone # E-mail
Aliso Viejo Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Liz Ramirez 714-480-2780 elizabeth.ramirez@occr.ocgov.com
Anaheim Nancy Le 714-480-2818 nancy.le@occr.ocgov.com Jeremiah Castillo 714-480-2760 jeremiah.castillo@occr.ocgov.com
Balboa Nina Rivera 714-480-2764 nina.rivera@occr.ocgov.com Sam Alcaraz 714-480-2975 sammy.alcarz@occr.ocgov.com
Brea Marlo Velarde 714-480-2917 marlo.velarde@occr.ocgov.com Jeremiah Castillo 714-480-2760 jeremiah.castillo@occr.ocgov.com
Buena Park (A-B) Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Buena Park (C-E) Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Buena Park (F-J) Blanca Valdovinos 714-480-2710 blanca.valdovinos@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Buena Park (K-N) Marlo Velarde 714-480-2917 marlo.velarde@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Buena Park (O-R) Diem Tran 714-480-2711 diem.tran@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Buena Park (S-Z) Nancy Le 714-480-2818 nancy.le@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 williamdeo@occr.ocgov.com
Capistrano Beach Jamie Botts 714-480-2709 jamie.botts@occr.ocgov.com Sam Alcaraz 714-480-2975 sammy.alcarz@occr.ocgov.com
Corona Del Mar Jamie Botts 714-480-2709 jamie.botts@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Costa Mesa (A-I) Blanca Valdovinos 714-480-2710 blanca.valdovinos@occr.ocgov.com Kevin Nguyen 714-480-2779 kevin.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com
Costa Mesa (J-R) Diem Tran 714-480-2711 diem.tran@occr.ocgov.com Kevin Nguyen 714-480-2779 kevin.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com
Costa Mesa (S-Z) Dung Tran 714-480-2708 dung.tran@occr.ocgov.com Kevin Nguyen 714-480-2779 kevin.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com
Cypress Man  Ho 714-480-2726 man.ho@occr.ocgov.com Jeremiah Castillo 714-480-2760 jeremiah.castillo@occr.ocgov.com
Dana Point Hallie Nguyen 714-480-2908 hallie.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Foothill Ranch Jamie Botts 714-480-2709 jamie.botts@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Fountain Valley A-C Anabel Guzman 714-480-2723 anabel.guzman@occr.ocgov.com Kevin Nguyen 714-480-2779 kevin.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com
Fountain Valley D-Z   Alyssa Mandagie 714-480-2716 alyssa.mandagie@occr.ocgov.com Kevin Nguyen 714-480-2779 kevin.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com
Fullerton A-G Christy Steider 714-480-2721 christy.steider@occr.ocgov.com Jeremiah Castillo 714-480-2760 jeremiah.castillo@occr.ocgov.com
Fullerton H-Z Anabel Guzman 714-480-2723 anabel.guzman@occr.ocgov.com Jeremiah Castillo 714-480-2760 jeremiah.castillo@occr.ocgov.com
Garden Grove A-L Vantrina Tan 714-480-2733 vantrina.tan@occr.ocgov.com Jeremiah Castillo 714-480-2760 jeremiah.castillo@occr.ocgov.com
Garden Grove M-Z Khoi Le 714-480-2708 khoi.le@occr.ocgov.com Jeremiah Castillo 714-480-2760 jeremiah.castillo@occr.ocgov.com
Huntington Beach A- M, S Patty Rosas 714-480-2724 patty.rosa@occr.ocgov.com Jose Gonzalez (A-L) 714-480-2754 jose.gonzalez@occr.ocgov.com
Huntington Beach N Nancy Le 714-480-2818 nancy.le@occr.ocgov.com Cinthia Hernandez (M-Z) 714-480-2759 cinthia.hernandez@occr.ocgov.com
Huntington Beach O-P Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Cinthia Hernandez (M-Z) 714-480-2759 cinthia.hernandez@occr.ocgov.com
Huntington Beach Q-R Jamie Botts 714-480-2709 jamie.botts@occr.ocgov.com Cinthia Hernandez (M-Z) 714-480-2759 cinthia.hernandez@occr.ocgov.com
Huntington Beach (T, W-Z) Anabel Guzman 714-480-2723 anabel.guzman@occr.ocgov.com Cinthia Hernandez (M-Z) 714-480-2759 cinthia.hernandez@occr.ocgov.com
Huntington Beach U-V Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Cinthia Hernandez (M-Z) 714-480-2759 cinthia.hernandez@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine A Blanca Valdovinos 714-480-2710 blanca.valdovinos@occr.ocgov.com Evelyn Razo 714-480-2758 evelyn.razo@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine B Marlo Velarde 714-480-2917 marlo.velarde@occr.ocgov.com Anthony Hill 714-480-2772 anthony.hill @occr.ocgov.com
Irvine C Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.traqn@occr.ocgov.com Evelyn Razo 714-480-2758 evelyn.razo@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine D Dung Tran 714-480-2708 dung.tran@occr.ocgov.com Anthony Hill 714-480-2772 anthony.hill @occr.ocgov.com
Irvine E Vantrina Tan 714-480-2733 vantrina.tan@occr.ocgov.com Beth Jarandson (E & G) 714-480-2781 beth.jarandson@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine F Diem Tran 714-480-2711 diem.tran@occr.ocgov.com Anthony Hill 714-480-2772 anthony.hill @occr.ocgov.com
Irvine G-N Jamie Botts 714-480-2709 jamie.botts@occr.ocgov.com Evelyn Razo (H-O) 714-480-2758 evelyn.razo@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine O Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Evelyn Razo 714-480-2758 evelyn.razo@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine P-Q Christy Steider 714-480-2721 christy.steider@occr.ocgov.com Anthony Hill 714-480-2772 anthony.hill @occr.ocgov.com
Irvine R Dung Tran 714-480-2708 dung.tran@occr.ocgov.com Anthony Hill 714-480-2772 anthony.hill @occr.ocgov.com
Irvine S Nina Rivera 714-480-2764 nina.rivera@occr.ocgov.com Anthony Hill 714-480-2772 anthony.hill @occr.ocgov.com
Irvine T-V Man  Ho 714-480-2726 man.ho@occr.ocgov.com Anthony Hill 714-480-2772 anthony.hill @occr.ocgov.com
Irvine W-Y Khoi Le 714-480-2708 khoi.le@occr.ocgov.com Anthony Hill 714-480-2772 anthony.hill @occr.ocgov.com
Irvine Z       Nancy Le 714-480-2818 nancy.le@occr.ocgov.com Anthony Hill 714-480-2772 anthony.hill @occr.ocgov.com
La Habra (A-G) Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.traqn@occr.ocgov.com Jeremiah Castillo 714-480-2760 jeremiah.castillo@occr.ocgov.com
La Habra (H-N) Christy Steider 714-480-2721 christy.steider@occr.ocgov.com Jeremiah Castillo 714-480-2760 jeremiah.castillo@occr.ocgov.com
La Habra (O-Z) Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Jeremiah Castillo 714-480-2760 jeremiah.castillo@occr.ocgov.com
La Mirada Vantrina Tan 714-480-2733 vantrina.tan@occr.ocgov.com Jeremiah Castillo 714-480-2760 jeremiah.castillo@occr.ocgov.com
La Palma Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Jeremiah Castillo 714-480-2760 jeremiah.castillo@occr.ocgov.com
Ladera Ranch Nina Rivera 714-480-2764 nina.rivera@occr.ocgov.com Sam Alcaraz 714-480-2975 sammy.alcarz@occr.ocgov.com
Laguna Beach      Anabel Guzman 714-480-2723 anabel.guzman@occr.ocgov.com Sam Alcaraz 714-480-2975 sammy.alcarz@occr.ocgov.com
Laguna Hills Nancy Le 714-480-2818 nancy.le@occr.ocgov.com Sam Alcaraz 714-480-2975 sammy.alcarz@occr.ocgov.com
Laguna Niguel Man Ho 714-480-2726 man.ho@occr.ocgov.com Sam Alcaraz 714-480-2975 sammy.alcarz@occr.ocgov.com
Laguna Woods Marlo Velarde 714-480-2917 marlo.velarde@occr.ocgov.com Beth Jarandson 714-480-2781 beth.jarandson@occr.ocgov.com
Lake Forest Nina Rivera 714-480-2764 nina.rivera@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Los Alamitos Alyssa Mandagie 714-480-2716 alyssa.mandagie@occr.ocgov.com Jeremiah Castillo 714-480-2760 jeremiah.castillo@occr.ocgov.com
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Midway City (A-D) Anabel Guzman 714-480-2723 anabel.guzman@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Midway City (E-L) Hallie Nguyen 714-480-2908 hallie.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Midway City (M-O) Man Ho 714-480-2726 man.ho@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Midway City (P-S) Blanca Valdovinos 714-480-2710 blanca.valdovinos@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Midway City (T) Michael Gonzalez 714-480-2739 michael.gonzales@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Midway City (U-Z) Khoi Le 714-480-2708 khoi.le@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Mission Viejo Christy Steider 714-480-2721 christy.steider@occr.ocgov.com Liz Ramirez 714-480-2780 elizabeth.ramirez@occr.ocgov.com
Newport Beach Blanca Valdovinos 714-480-2710 blanca.valdovinos@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Orange A-B Khoi Le 714-480-2708 khoi.le@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Orange C-D Dung Tran 714-480-2708 dung.tran@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Orange E-Z Vantrina Tan 714-480-2733 vantrina.tan@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Placentia Nina Rivera 714-480-2764 nina.rivera@occr.ocgov.com Jeremiah Castillo 714-480-2760 jeremiah.castillo@occr.ocgov.com
Portola Hills Dung Tran 714-480-2708 dung.tran@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Rancho Santa Margarita Man Ho 714-480-2726 man.ho@occr.ocgov.com Sam Alcaraz 714-480-2975 sammy.alcarz@occr.ocgov.com
San Clemente Marlo Velarde 714-480-2917 marlo.velarde@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
San Juan Capistrano Nina Rivera 714-480-2764 nina.rivera@occr.ocgov.com Sam Alcaraz 714-480-2975 sammy.alcarz@occr.ocgov.com
Santa Ana Alyssa Mandagie 714-480-2716 alyssa.mandagie@occr.ocgov.com Jeremiah Castillo 714-480-2760 jeremiah.castillo@occr.ocgov.com
Seal Beach Dung Tran 714-480-2708 dung.tran@occr.ocgov.com Jeremiah Castillo 714-480-2760 jeremiah.castillo@occr.ocgov.com
Silverado Canyon Marlo Velarde 714-480-2917 marlo.velarde@occr.ocgov.com Sam Alcaraz 714-480-2975 sammy.alcarz@occr.ocgov.com
Stanton A-D Michael Gonzalez 714-480-2739 michael.gonzales@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Stanton (E-F) Jamie Botts 714-480-2709 jamie.botts@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Stanton (G) Diem Tran 714-480-2711 diem.tran@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Stanton (H) Hallie Nguyen 714-480-2908 hallie.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Stanton (I-K) Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Stanton (L) Vantrina Tan 714-480-2733 vantrina.tan@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Stanton (M,O) Nina Rivera 714-480-2764 nina.rivera@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Stanton (N) Christy Steider 714-480-2721 christy.steider@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Stanton (P) Patty Rosas 714-480-2724 patty.rosa@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Stanton (Q-R) Man Ho 714-480-2726 man.ho@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Stanton (S) Anabel Guzman 714-480-2723 anabel.guzman@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Stanton (T) Khoi Le 714-480-2708 khoi.le@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Stanton (U-V) Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Stanton (W-X) Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Stanton (Y-Z) Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.traqn@occr.ocgov.com Jocelyn Guevara 714-480-2722 jocelyn.guevara@occr.ocgov.com
Sunset Beach Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Jeremiah Castillo 714-480-2760 jeremiah.castillo@occr.ocgov.com
Trabuco Canyon Blanca Valdovinos 714-480-2710 blanca.valdovinos@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Tustin (A-C) Patty Rosas 714-480-2724 patty.rosa@occr.ocgov.com Beth Jarandson 714-480-2781 beth.jarandson@occr.ocgov.com
Tustin (D-F) Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Beth Jarandson 714-480-2781 beth.jarandson@occr.ocgov.com
Tustin (G-H) Diem Tran 714-480-2711 diem.tran@occr.ocgov.com Beth Jarandson 714-480-2781 beth.jarandson@occr.ocgov.com
Tustin (I-J) Blanca Valdovinos 714-480-2710 blanca.valdovinos@occr.ocgov.com Beth Jarandson 714-480-2781 beth.jarandson@occr.ocgov.com
Tustin (K) Dung Tran 714-480-2708 dung.tran@occr.ocgov.com Beth Jarandson 714-480-2781 beth.jarandson@occr.ocgov.com
Tustin (L) Diem Tran 714-480-2711 diem.tran@occr.ocgov.com Beth Jarandson 714-480-2781 beth.jarandson@occr.ocgov.com
Tustin M-Z Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Beth Jarandson 714-480-2781 beth.jarandson@occr.ocgov.com
Villa Park Blanca Valdovinos 714-480-2710 blanca.valdovinos@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Westminster A-G Michael Gonzalez 714-480-2739 michael.gonzales@occr.ocgov.com William Deo 714-480-2755 williamdeo@occr.ocgov.com
Westminster H-L Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com William Deo 714-480-2755 williamdeo@occr.ocgov.com
Westminster M-S (except Nguyen) Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.traqn@occr.ocgov.com William Deo 714-480-2755 williamdeo@occr.ocgov.com
Westminster (Nguyen) (First Name A-D) Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.traqn@occr.ocgov.com William Deo 714-480-2755 williamdeo@occr.ocgov.com
Westminster (Nguyen) (First Name E-Z) Hallie Nguyen 714-480-2908 hallie.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com William Deo 714-480-2755 williamdeo@occr.ocgov.com
Westminster T Dung Tran 714-480-2708 dung.tran@occr.ocgov.com William Deo 714-480-2755 williamdeo@occr.ocgov.com
Westminster (last name Truong, U-Z) Diem Tran 714-480-2711 diem.tran@occr.ocgov.com William Deo 714-480-2755 williamdeo@occr.ocgov.com
Yorba Linda Vantrina Tan 714-480-2733 vantrina.tan@occr.ocgov.com Kevin Nguyen 714-480-2779 kevin.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com
Mobility Coordinator Ben Morales 714-480-2749
Mobility Coordinator Victoria Nguyen 714-480-2783

Portability, Tenant Protection, EHV (A-G) and VASH (D-G) Apple Nguyen 714-480-2989 apple.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com
Portabilty, Tenant Proctection, EHV (H-O) and VASH (L-N) Rosalinda Bautista 714-480-2741 rosalinda.bautista@occr.ocgov.com
Portabilty, Tenant Protection, EHV (P-Z) and VASH (O-S) Cami Visatovici 714-480-2752 cami.visatovici@occr.ocgov.com
NL for SPV, Leasing activites and Bi-Annual EHV, AB (L-Z)) Kacey Kim 714-480-2925 kacey.kim@occr.ocgov.com
NL for SPV, Leasing activities and Bi-Annual EHV, AB(A-K) Christine Sandoval 714-480-2973 christine.sandoval@occr.ocgov.com
FSS/FUP/NED/Homeownership (A-G) and ((S-V) Jeanne Herrera 714-480-2864 jeanne.herrera@occr.ocgov.com
FSS/FUP/NED/Homeownership (H-M) and (W-Z) Phu Nguyen 714-480-2816 phu.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com
FSS/FUP/NED/Homeownership (N-RN) and (RO-S) Peggy Herrera 714-480-2777 peggy.herrera@occr.ocgov.com
New Lease Mobility Out (Garden Grove, Santa Ana & Anaheim) and Maintstream Victoria Duarte 714-480-2748 victoria.duarte@occr.ocgov.com
Rent Increase Mobility Out (Garden Grove, Santa Ana & Anaheim) and Maintstream Alexandrina Mota 714-480-2916 alexandrina.mota@occr.ocgov.com
Tower 19th, Mainstream PBV, HCV,VASH for (H-K) and HSA for (A-K) Ricardo Camiling 714-480-2835 ricardo.camiling@occr.ocgov.com
MHSA PBV, VASH for (T-Z) and HSAfor (L-O) Jonathan Tran 714-480-2992 jonathan.tran@occr.ocgov.com

CoC (Leasing A-L), (Occupancy A-E) Hailey Miller 714-480-2946 hailey.miller@occr.ocgov.com Rent Increase Team 714-480-2964 ri.ocha@occr.ocgov.com Rev. 10-2022




